
ExCeL - North Arena 2

FRI 31 AUG 2012

Judo

Women -57 kg

Draw Sheet

JUW057000_75 2.0 Report created FRI 31 AUG 2012 11:43 Page 1 of 1

Number of judoka : 7

nnn: IPP, WAZ and YUK for winner

sss: IPP, WAZ and YUK for loser

P: Penalties (1,2,3,4 or H/X for direct Hansoku Make)

VVV: Winning Technique

MM:SS Winning Time

GS Golden Score

LEGEND nnnP/sssP VVV MM:SS GS

CLASSIFICATION

1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

JPN YONEDA M (B2)

TUR CETE D (B3)
100 /000  SMK 1:10

FRA COADOU M (B2)

AZE SULTANOVA A (B2)
100 /000  SON 0:16

BRA da SILVA TEIXEIRAL (B3) da SILVA TEIXEIRAL

USA SIMON CP (B3)

ESP MERENCIANO HERRERO (B2)
101 /000  KKE 1:02

CETE D

SULTANOVA A

16

da SILVA TEIXEIRAL

MERENCIANO HERRERO

17
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JPN YONEDA M (B2)

FRA COADOU M (B2)
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USA SIMON CP (B3)

24

SIMON CP
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